Category MT
Updated February 25, 2011 1/8  to  1250 Hp
+ Marathon Electric provides 3 Year Warranty
+ MT Discount Code
EPC Dynapar Avtron Avtron Northstar
EPC 260
2048ppr
Encoder

(Ft) List Price
CT HS Cable
Order Code List Price Discount
10 ENCO-010 N/A VA
15 $130 ENCO-015 $170 VA
25 $150 ENCO-025 $190 VA
50 $200 ENCO-050 $240 VA
75 $250 ENCO-075 $290 VA
100 $300 ENCO-100 $340 VA
10
Northstar SL56
BEI Hollow Shaft, 5-26VDC, with 10 pin connector/mate for TENV 5/8" bore 5
5